© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 4-425
MULTI - BIT MAGNETIC SCREWDRIVER # 38006
Insulated Magnetic ¼” Bit Holding Driver
SIZE OVERALL
LENGTH mm
BLADE
LENGTH mm
BITS
INCLUDED
6   1/4" Bits
 6 Bit 225 125 Slotted Bits: 4.5mm, 6mm, 8mm
Philips Bits: #1, #2, #3
PHILLIPS POZIDRIVE SCREWDRIVERS # 160
Industrial Quality  - Through Hardened - Chrome Plated
SIZE
FOR
SCREW
DIA. mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm
SHANK
LENGTH mm
SHANK
DIA. mm
POINT
STYLE
SP-0 1.6 - 2.0 130 60 3.0 A
SP-1 2.0 - 3.0 170 80 4.5 A
SP-2 3.5 - 5.0 200 100 6.0 A
SP-3 5.5 - 7.0 263 153 8.0 B
SP-4 8.0 - 10.0 323 203 10.0 B
TORX® DRIVE SCREWDRIVERS # 163
Industrial Quality  - Through Hardened - Chrome Plated
SIZE SCREW
DIA. mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm
SHANK
LENGTH mm
T 5 1.8 120 50
T 6 2 130 50
T 7 2.5 130 50
T 8 2.5 140 60
T 9 3 140 60
T 10 3 - 3.5 160 80
T 15 3.5 - 4 170 80
SIZE SCREW
DIA. mm
OVERALL
LENGTH mm
SHANK
LENGTH mm
T 20 4 - 5 190 100
T 25 4.5 - 5 200 100
T 27 4.5 - 6 215 115
T 30 6 - 7 225 115
T 40 7 - 8 240 130
T 45 8 - 10 240 130
T 50 10 260 150
How to Order
Item #: 38006
Size: 6 Bit
Quantity: 40
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
® Torx is a registered trademark of Camcar Textron Inc.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B